    E
TITLE
CENTRIFUGAL FANS; SWSI & DWDIE-12 © FANTECH 2023
Please provide the following additional information
so that your order can be processed promptly:
l	Discharge angle (Pedestal and High Pressure range only):
0 degree, 90 degree or 180 degree
HOW TO ORDER

12-305LS-24 24 1.6 0.55
12-305LS-38 38 1.5 0.75*
12-305LS-48 48 2.4 1.1
13-330LS-24 24 1.6 0.55
13-330LS-38 38 2.2 1.1*
13-330LS-48 48 4.6 2.2
14-355LS-24 24 1.6 0.55
14-355LS-38 38 2.9 1.5*
14-355LS-48 48 5.8 3.0
15-380LS-24 24 1.6 0.55
15-380LS-38 38 4.3 2.2*
15-380LS-48 48 7.6 4.0
16-410LS-24 24 2.1 0.75
16-410LS-33 33 2.9 1.5*
16-410LS-48 48 10.5 5.5
18-460LS-24 24 3.4 1.5
18-460LS-29 29 4.3 2.2*
18-460LS-33 33 5.7 3.0*
20-510LS-22 22 3.2 1.5*
20-510LS-24 24 4.7 2.2
20-510LS-29 29 8.2 4.0*
22-560LS-16 16 3 1.1
22-560LS-22 22 4.7 2.2*
22-560LS-24 24 8.4 4.0
22-560LS-29 24 10.6 5.5*
24-610LS-16 16 3.9 1.5
24-610LS-22 22 8.2 4.0*
24-610LS-24 24 11 5.5
27-680LS-12 12 3.5 1.1
27-680LS-16 16 7.6 3.0
27-680LS-19 19 8.2 4.0*
27-680LS-22 22 14.3 7.5*
30-760LS-12 12 6.1 2.2
30-760LS-16 16 12.9 5.5
30-760LS-19 19 15.4 7.5*
TECHNICAL DATA - BRB BOX TYPE
* Requires VSD - Cannot be run direct online (DOL).
    E
TITLE

77
75
75
76
79
Model Number
BRP..
Max.
Speed
rev/sec
Max
Amps
Motor
kW
27-680LS-16 16 7.6 3.0
27-680LS-24 24 21.5 11.0
27-680LS-29 29 27.6 15.0*
30-760LS-16 16 12.9 5.5
30-760LS-24 24 29.1 15.0
30-760LS-29 29 53 30.0*
33-840LS-12 12 7.9 3.0
33-840LS-16 16 16 7.5
33-840LS-22 22 32.8 18.5*
33-840LS-24 24 56.9 30.0
36-920LS-10 10 7 3.0*
36-920LS-12 12 14.7 5.5
36-920LS-16 16 23.4 11.0
36-920LS-22 22 53 30.0*
36-920LS-24 24 66.6 37.0
40-1020LS-10 10 12.8 5.5*
40-1020LS-12 12 17.7 7.5
40-1020LS-16 16 37.1 18.5
44-1120LS-10 10 16.4 7.5*

Motor
kW
12-305LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
12-305LS-48 48 1.76 0.75
13-330LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
13-330LS-48 48 2.4 1.1
14-355LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
14-355LS-48 48 3.19 1.5
15-380LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
15-380LS-48 48 4.61 2.2
16-410LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
16-410LS-48 48 5.78 3
17-435LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
17-435LS-48 48 7.56 4
18-460LS-24 24 1.63 0.55
18-460LS-48 48 10.47 5.5
19-485LS-24 24 2.1 0.75
19-485LS-48 48 14.82 7.5
20-510LS-24 24 2.68 1.1
20-510LS-48 48 14.82 7.5
21-535LS-24 24 3.44 1.5
21-535LS-48 48 20.62 11
22-560LS-24 24 3.44 1.5
22-560LS-48 48 27.77 15
23-585LS-24 24 4.7 2.2
23-585LS-48 48 27.77 15
24-610LS-24 24 6.34 3
24-610LS-48 48 34.5 18.5
* Requires VSD - Cannot be run direct online (DOL).
TECHNICAL DATA
- BRH HIGH PRESSURE TYPE
PERFORMANCE CURVES